MARCA

BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
DUCATI
DUCATI

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

KIT PARAOLIO FORCELLA ALL-BALLS (RIF: 55-135) 45x58x10.5 Tipo DRD2

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI 1° EQUIP.
RR EN (Mot.KTM) 400 2005 - 2010 no
RR EN (Mot.KTM) 450 2005 - 2010 no
RR Enduro (Mot.BETA) 520 2010 - 2010 no
RR EN (Mot.KTM) 525 2005 - 2009 no
G Xchallenge / G Xchallenge 650 2007 - 2011 no
G Xcountry / G Xcountry ABS 650 2007 - 2011 no
G Xmoto / G Xmoto ABS 650 2007 - 2011 no
F GS 800 2009 - 2012 no
F R (K73) (MOZZO FORI A" 10,5) 800 2015 - 2019 no
HP2 Enduro 1200 2006 - 2009 no
HP2 Megamoto 1200 2006 - 2008 no
RRLC 1200 2015 - 2016 no
Canyon 500 1997 - 2002 no
Gran Canyon 900 1998 - 2000 no
Navigator 1000 2000 - 2005 no
Hypermotard 950 950 2019 - 2024 no
Hypermotard 950 RVE 950 2021 - 2024 no
EC/ECF AT 250 2010 - 2010 no
HALLEY EH 450 2009 - 2009 no
HALLEY SM 450 2009 - 2009 no
CR 125 1996 - 2008 no
WR 125 1996 - 2008 no
CR 250 1996 - 2004 no
TC AT 250 2003 - 2003 no
TC AT 250 2004 - 2004 no
TC AT 250 2005 - 2007 no
TE 4T 250 2003 - 2003 no

RIF. OEM

31427692147
31427692147
31427692147
31427692147
31427692147
31427692147
31427692147
31427692147




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

TE 4T
TE 4T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
SMR
TE

TE

TE
TEE
SMR
SMR
SMR
TC
TC
TC
TE

TE

TE
SMR

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
360
360
360
360
360
400
400
410
410
410
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
510

2004 - 2004
2005 - 2007
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2004
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2008
1996 - 1996
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2001
1995 - 1998
1999 - 2000
2000 - 2001
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

TC
TE

TE

SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
TC (H601AA1VO05)

TC (H601AA2V05)

TE (H601AA1V5)

TE (H601AA2V00)

TE (H601AA3V00)

TE (H601AA4V00)

SM (H701AAWV0)

SMS/SMSIE

SMS/SMSIE

SMS/SMSIE

SMS/SMSIE

TC (H600AAWVO05)

TC (H600AAWVO05)

TC (H600AAWVO05)

TE (H600AA-X)

TE (H601AA-Y)

TE E (A100AA-6V)

TE E (A101AA-7V/A100-8V)

TE E (A101AA-7V/A100-8V)

TE E (H700AA-W/H700AA-Y)

TE E (H700AA-W/H700AA-Y)

TE E (HA700AA-3V)

510
510
510
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610

2005 - 2005
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2001
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2001
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2002 - 2004

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
MOTO GUZzI
MOTO GUZzI
MOTO GUZzI
MOTO GUZzI

SMS

TE

EGS

EXC

SX

SX

EXC

GS/EGS

MXC

EXC

GS/EGS
GS/EGS

SX

EXC

GS/EGS
GS/EGS

MXC

EXC

GS/EGS

MXC

SX

RXC

EXC

MXC

LC4 RXC-E 4T
Breva ie
California Aluminium (KD)
California Classic (KDG)
California EV (KD)

630
630
125
125
125
125
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
300
360
360
360
360
400
440
550
620
1100
1100
1100
1100

2010 - 2013
2010 - 2013
1996 - 1999
1996 - 1999
1996 - 1997
1998 - 1998
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1995 - 1996
1995 - 1995
1996 - 1996
1995 - 1996
1995 - 1996
1995 - 1995
1996 - 1996
1996 - 1996
1996 - 1996
1996 - 1996
1996 - 1996
1997 - 1997
1996 - 1996
1995 - 1995
1996 - 1996
1996 - 1996
2005 - 2007
2003 - 2004
2006 - 2007
1997 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
SWM

SWM

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

California Jackal (KD)
California Special Sport (KD)
California Stone (KD)
California Tourer (KDE)
California Vintage (KDHO0O0)
Breva (LPGOO/LPGO01)
Norge (LSEOQOQ/LSEQ3)
Sport 4V (LPMOO/LPMO01)
RS R

SMR

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

EN F Enduro 4T

EN F Enduro 4T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX F Cross 4T

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
650
650
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

1999 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2004
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2008
2008 - 2008
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2015 - 2017
2015 - 2017
1996 - 1997
1998 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
1996 - 1997
1998 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
1996 - 1997
1998 - 2001
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2004
1996 - 1997
1998 - 2001
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
VICTORY
VICTORY
VICTORY
VICTORY
VICTORY
VICTORY
VICTORY
VICTORY

MX F Cross 4T

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

EN Enduro 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

MX Cross 2T

EN F Enduro 4T
MX F Cross 4T

EN F Enduro 4T
MX F Cross 4T

EN F Enduro 4T

EN F Enduro 4T
MX F Cross 4T

MX F Cross 4T

92 Classic Cruiser
92 Deluxe Cruiser
92 Deluxe Touring Cruiser
92 Standard Cruiser
92 Standard Cruiser
92 Touring Cruiser
100 Touring Cruiser
106 Vision

250
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
400
400
450
450
530
530
530
530
1507
1507
1507
1507
1507
1507
1634
1731

2003 - 2004
1997 - 1997
1998 - 1998
1999 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2004
1997 - 1997
1998 - 1998
1999 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2004
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2004
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2004
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2004
2003 - 2003
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
1999 - 1999
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2008 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




